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Multiple-choice poll

1. How long did it take you to get here this | = =
morning?

1 to 5 minutes
ST o TTTS O %

6 to 15 minutes
TP IT T T TV T TSI T T T ITTITITITTS 32 %

16 to 30 minutes
ST TS TSI ISy

More than 30 minutes
T IO T I T I T I T I T I ITITTITTS 22 %
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Multiple-choice poll

2. How many vacancies does your
organization typically fill per year?
(1/2)

0
G 5 %

1to 10
OO T T T T T T T TITTIT T TS S

11 to 20
TSI TILTSLSS 11 %

21 to 50
I ITIT T T T TTITITTs 18 %

51 to 100
ITITITITTs 9%
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2. How many vacancies does your
organization typically fill per year?
(2/2)

More than 100
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Multiple-choice poll

3. How difficult is it for your organization
to find qualified applicants?

Not difficult
G 10 %

Moderately difficult
T TIPS eys

Very difficult
IS ITITIT? °°%
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Multiple-choice poll

4. Which type of skills do you feel are
most important in the applicant pool?

Hard skills (technical/occupational)
G 1/ %

Soft skills (interpersonal/behavioral)
TP ys
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Multiple-choice poll (Multiple answers)

5. What is the biggest difficulty for your
organization in the hiring process?

Insufficient number of applicants
IS, A2 %

Lack of relevant experience
TSP sys

Lack of skills or training
IS IS IS 36 %

Lack of credentials or certifications
TITTITTITTITTS 20 %

Unwillingness to accept offered wages
T T I ITITIITIFs 30 %
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Multiple-choice poll (Multiple answers)

7. What education-related services would
be most helpful for your organization?

Industry-specific courses
ISP ITITITITSTST 45 %

Internships and apprenticeships
TIPSy

Job shadowing
IS IS ISL. 35%

Soft skills training
OIS ITIITIS, 50 %
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